
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$7,405.10

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$436.64

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/26/2019
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6/
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19

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

TOWN OF DAVIE

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

344,040

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT
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206.00

2996 TALL OAK CT
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Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

CENTRAL LOAN ADMINISTRATION
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11.01
35.14

1,935.91
98.15

167.96

39.63
355.19

0.48820
1.03240
0.11520

0.77000
0.03200
0.28530
5.62700

HARDY,CORY C H/E
MEYER,CAROL L
2996 TALL OAK CT
DAVIE, FL    33328

HARDY,CORY C H/E
MEYER,CAROL L
2996 TALL OAK CT
DAVIE, FL    33328

24   DAVIE FIRE
24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

504120-05-0300

504120-05-0300

0
0
0
0

0

20.92270

FOREST RIDGE CLUSTER HOMES II
139-45 B
LOT 30

Folio:

Folio:
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13.66

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

35.88
516.06

1,766.64

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

62.34
1,888.02

0
0
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Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments
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